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Position
Cvtech/Non-Invasive
Cvtech/Non-Invasive
Ekg Tech

Ekg Tech
Cvtech/Non-Invasive
Cvtech/Non-Invasive
Ekg Tech

Ekg Tech

Ekg Tech

Secretary |l

Ekg Tech
Cvtech/Non-Invasive
Ekg Tech Intern

Ekg Tech Intern

Ekg Tech

Ekg Tech Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology

Total Wages

$107,378
$86,297
$66,248
$66,229
$63,388
$61,877
$61,540
$59,831
$47,877
$46,048
$42,500
$32,715
$29,438
$12,335
$11,786
$3,918



